Helenols

RESTAURANT

Wine by the Glass (235ml)

Lanzerac Pinotage Rosé 2021
Longridge The Emily Rosé/Pinot Noir
Kleine Zalze Vineyard Selection Chenin Blanc 2021

Tokara Chardonnay 2021
Spier Creative Block 2 2022

Bartinney Sauvignon Blanc 2022

Stellenzicht Thunderstone 2019

Kleine Zalze Merlot 2020
Tokara Cabernet Sauvignon 2020

Diemersfontein Pinotage 2022

La Motte Syrah 2018

Sparkling Wine by the Glass

Simonsig Kaapse Vonkel Rosé

Pierre Jourdan Brut

Dessert Wine ‘& Port

Simonsig Vin de Liza Noble Late Harvest

Allesverloren Port
Boplaas Tawny Port
Ken Forrester T Noble Late Harvest

Klein Constantia Vin de Constance 2014 [500ml]

Corkage fee charge: R80.00 per bottle should you wish to bring your own

SUBJECT TO CHANGE. VINTAGES MAY VARY.
-WHERE THE FAMILIAR IS MADE SPECTACULAR -

80

80

95

95

95

110

95

95

115

115

160

120

125

89

95

125

690 / 80

1390 / 165



Helenols

RESTAURANT

Méthode Cap Classique

Pierre Jourdan Brut
A classic blend off 60% Chardonnay and 40% Pinot Noir with lime characteristics.

Simonsig Kaapse Vonkel Rosé
FExquisite pale salmon colour of this rosé reflects its elegance. Aromas of red berries ‘2@ strawberries.

Simonsig Cuvee Royale Blanc de Blanc
This Blanc de Blanc will surprise you with its intensity of citrus and dry fruit aromas.

French Champagne

Veuve Clicquot Brut NV, France

Beautiful structure, elegance and sophistication; initial notes of fruit are followed by brioche and vanilla.

Rosé

Niel Joubert Blanc de Noir Rosé 2022

Rich with flavours of berry jam and cotton candy and some delectable white chocolate.

Longridge The Emily

A fresh wine with a lovely hue, bursting with aromas of ripe guava, pineapple, kiwi, green apple ‘@@ strawberry.

Lanzerac Pinotage Rosé 2021

Kleinood Tamboerskloof Katharien 2022

Spiciness on the nose of this Syrah driven Rosé. Currant, melon and berry fruit flavours.

L'Avenir Single Block Glenrosé 2022

A crisp and impressive entry of bright fruit and crisp acidity is followed by smooth textured mid-palate with a long and

seductive finish.

SUBJECT TO CHANGE. VINTAGES MAY VARY.
-WHERE THE FAMILIAR IS MADE SPECTACULAR -

410

450

995

2495

245

270

290

300

820



Helenols

RESTAURANT

Sauvignon Blanc

Villiera Sauvignon Blanc 2022

An intense varietal character including passion fruit and a hint of green pepper

Thelema 2022
Lovely fresh melon and grapefruit flavours with a full grassy palate, all in perfect balance.

DeMorgenzon DMZ Sauvignon DMZ 2022

Aromas of passion fruit and citrus greet the nose following through to a rich palate yielding ripe fruit flavours.

Saxenburg Sauvignon Blanc 2022

An incredibly inviting and complex nose, showing white-fleshed nectarines, freshly cut passion fruit, ripe pear, and kiwi.

Bartinney 2022

A dry medium bodied crisp and clean wine with lovely sweet honeyed fruit notes, hints of grass and apple sauce.

Tokara Reserve Collection Elgin 2022

The wine displays a pale straw colour with aromas of nettles, lemongrass, green figs ‘& cape gooseberries.

White Blends ‘& Other White varietals

Simonsig Gewurtraminer 2022
An elegant wine with a light golden hue, with white roses, litchi and sweet tropical fruits on the nose.

Spier Creative Block 2 2022

The palate offers blackcurrant leaf and a touch of white asparagus, ending on a long and structured mineral finish

Stellenbosch Vineyards Verdelho 2018

Matured in oak barrels for 10 months, peach and apricot aromas with flinty, floral and nutty nuances

DeMorgenzon Maestro White 2018

The nose shows notes of concentrated orange and yellow stone fruits, with a hint of spice, citrus and blossoms.

Tokara Director's Reserve 2015/2016

The palate is filled with fresh summer fruits, flavours of toasted brioche and a hint of roasted almonds.

SUBJECT TO CHANGE. VINTAGES MAY VARY.
-WHERE THE FAMILIAR IS MADE SPECTACULAR -

310

315

350

360

450

470

330

380

350

620

840



Helenols

RESTAURANT

Chenin Blanc

Simonsig Chenin Blanc Unwooded 2022

A burst of tropical and stone fruit aromas on the nose, with a brilliant clear colour.

Kleine Zalze Vineyard Selection Chenin Blanc 2022

Concentrated aromas of guava, litchi and sweet melon on the nose with subtle oak notes.

Raats "Original" 2022

Beautifully structured on the palate, bursting with fresh yellow, citrus and white fruit flavours.

Ken Forrester Reserve 2022
Layered, with mineral notes enhance by honeycomb and caramel flavours from lees contact This wine is a

great example of the harmonious balance which can be achieved between fruit and delicate oak/vanilla flavours.

Chardonnay

Tokara 2021

Aromas of lemon preserve, lemon blossom, a hint of toasted almonds and brioche.

Lanzerac wooded Chardonnay 2021
A spicy fruitbomb wine with lashings of ginger biscuit aromas overlaying soft cooked apples with caramel.

Saxenburg Chardonnay 2021

Alluring notes of lemon and lime zest that are complimented by brioche and shortbread undertones.

Rupert and Rothschild Baroness Nadine 2021

Seamless texture followed by a lingering aftertaste with undertones of nougat and roasted walnut.

Waterford Estate 2018

Mineral driven aromatics supported by citrus blossoms and lime cordial, as well as soft roasted almond.
originating from subtle oak usage.

Hamilton Russel Vineyards 2021
Unusually prominent pear and lime fruit aromas and flavours are brought beautifully into focus.

SUBJECT TO CHANGE. VINTAGES MAY VARY.
-WHERE THE FAMILIAR IS MADE SPECTACULAR -

320

390

410

420

340

410

640

659

720

1450



Helenols

RESTAURANT

Cabernet Sauvignon

Tokara Cabernet Sauvignon 2020

The nose has dark aromas of cocoa powder. cassis and mulberries.

Neil Ellis Cabernet Sauvignon 2019

Deep, dark garnet colour and a bright ruby edge with aromas of current, blackberry and plum.

Peter Falke Cabernet Sauvignon 2019

Intense dark fruit flavours, subtle violet undertones, a hint of liquorice and earthiness

Thelema 2019

Complex with bags of ripe blackcurrant and coffee flavours. This wine is dry, yet exhibits a lovely sweet fruit.

Le Riche Cabernet Sauvignon 2020

The bouquet shows ripe cherries, fresh plums and an array of red and black fruits.

Merlot

Rustenburg Merlot 2021

Displaying excellent concentration and structure, designed to age well and stand up to any rich hearty meal.

Kleine Zalze Merlot 2020

Ripe red berries followed by juicy fruit flavours on the palate, with an exceptionally smooth mouthfeel.

Thelema 2019

Well-structured and showing extraordinary concentrations of ripe berries and cedar wood.

Hartenberg Merlot 2018

A melange of aromas permeate the nose, showing truffles, forest floor. violets, plums and cherry

Jordan Black Magic 2020

Part whole-berry fermentation and softer pump-overs extract aromas of red plums and dark bitter chocolate.

Meerlust Merlot 2017

Intense dark fruit on the nose, mulberry and damson plum with hints of dark chocolate and spice.

SUBJECT TO CHANGE. VINTAGES MAY VARY.
-WHERE THE FAMILIAR IS MADE SPECTACULAR -

390

480

490

690

720

360

365

210

280

390

950


https://www.port2port.wine/about-wine-farm/le-riche

Helenols

RESTAURANT

Shiraz

Neil Joubert Shiraz 2019

The wine has a deep scarlet colour and cascading aromas of black fruit. dark chocolate, leather and savoury notes.

Tokara 2020

The wine has a brilliant deep garnet colour. The nose of this wine is an interesting mix of five spice with
blackberries and mulberries and a floral undertone.

DeMorgenzon DMZ Syrah 2018

Deep, purple core. Rich, berry fruit nose with lots of ripe, red plum and whifts of white pepper.
Some floral notes in the background. including violets, lavender and spring blossoms.

La Motte Syrah 2018

Traditionally a very bold variety with juicy berry-fruit sweet liquorice, violet flowers and pepper spice.

Saxenburg Syrah 2017

A note of crushed granite and floral elements brings freshness to the palate that finishes with sweet spice.

Waterford Kevin Arnold 2018

Ripe figs, black pepper and spice aromas. Palate is classically dry with tightly structured tannins.
Oaking plays a complimentary role rather than dominating. Subtle, yet powerful without excessive extract.

Pinotage

Diemersfontein 2022
Big fruity, juicy wine, dark ruby in colour with an aroma of farm plums and berries.

L'Avenir Provenance Pinotage 2020
Dark berries, this rich red wine unravels with layers of floral notes, vanilla and tempting toffee.

Lanzerac 2019

Smoky-soft top notes combine with black plums and cherries, hints of polish and leather.

Flagstone Writer’s Block Pinotage 2019

Single vineyard Pinotage bursting with intense, unique wild berry characters and unctuous, velvety drinkability.

Kanonkop Estate 2020
Full bodied, dry red wine with concentrated berry, banana, cherry and fruit flavours with a spicy finish.
International Wine Challenge - Gold ; Top 20 SA Wines

Kanonkop Blacklabel 2016

“The 2016 Black Label Pinotage was matured for 18 months in 100% new Vicard French oak and represents
Hanonkop's top Pinotage cuvée. It has a very refined bouquet of blackberry, red cherries,

licorice and a touch of menthol. finish,

SUBJECT TO CHANGE. VINTAGES MAY VARY.
-WHERE THE FAMILIAR IS MADE SPECTACULAR -

350

360

400

350

690

790

390

430

495

850

1300

4850



Helenols

RESTAURANT

Red Blends

Ken Forrester Pat's Garden Reserve 2019

Mont Marie Directors Reserve 2017

A unique wine with a light ruby colouring and pencil shavings on the nose. Earthy flavours of plum, red fruits.

Stellenzicht Thunderstone 2019

This red blend consists of Cinsault, Shiraz and Cabernet Sauvignon. A fruit driven wine with delicate tannins.

DeMorgenzon Maestro Red 2017

This wine has notes of cassis with rich, red fruit, dried herbs, perfume and plums on the nose.

Bartinney Elevage 2017

Deep ruby colour, black cherries, violets, mocha, with a hint of classic French oak.

Marianne Floreal 2019

A multi-layered and complex nose, received 9 stars from John Platter

De Toren Z 2017
Rose petals, plum and blueberry abounds on the nose which leads to a frisky and well integrated acidity

Rust ‘& Vrede Estate 2018

The Shiraz is very prominent with notes of cedar ‘& cumin in the fore, backed up by cigar box ‘& tobacco.

Tokara Director's Reserve 2019
The aromas on the nose are classic for this style of wine. Notes of cassis, black berries and dark cherries.

De Toren Fusion V 2019

Bold aromas of blackberries and blueberries with an underlying darker side of leather, mocha and a hint of cedar.

Rupert and Rothschild Baron Edmond 2017

This exceptional wine has an earthy minerality with black cherries, wild mushroom and dark chocolate.

Other

Diemersdal Malbec 2021

Layers of ripe black fruit and spicy undertones, a mineral core and juicy finish

Donkiesbaai Grenache Noir 2020

A floral aroma of lavender overlays notes of flint and iron. Vibrant and fresh, with a long sour cherry finish.

Vriesenhof Pinot Noir 2019

SUBJECT TO CHANGE. VINTAGES MAY VARY.
-WHERE THE FAMILIAR IS MADE SPECTACULAR -

420

450

460

280

750

1100

1150

1190

1300

1820

1850

390

660

790



BEERS

Black Label 340ml

Castle 340ml

Castle Lite 340ml

Amstel 340ml

Heineken 340ml

Peroni 330ml

Windhoek Lager 340ml
Windhoek Light 340ml
Windhoek Draught 340ml

CRAFT BEERS

Stellenbrau Lager 330ml
Stellenbrau Weiss 330ml

CIDERS

Cluver and Jack
Savanna Dry
Savanna Light

SOFTDRINKS

Coke 200ml

Coke Light 200ml
Dry Lemon 200ml
Ginger Ale 200ml
Tonic Water 200ml
Lemonade 200ml
Soda Water 200ml
Tomato Cocktail 200ml
Ice tea lemon

Ice tea peach
Appletiser
Grapetiser Red
Red Bull 250ml

MINERAL WATER

Helenols

RESTAURANT

San Pellegrino Sparkling 750ml

Aqua Panna Still 750ml

-WHERE THE FAMILIAR IS MADE SPECTACULAR -

SUBJECT TO CHANGE. VINTAGES MAY VARY.

38
38
38
48
99
65
48
48
99

B
B

a8
99
99

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
38
38
38
38
38
65

75
75



Helenols

RESTAURANT

APERITIFS

Martini Rosso
Martini Bianco
Martini Dry
Pimms No.1
Campari
Pernod

LIQUEURS

Nachtmusik
Ramazzotti

Drambuie

Frangelico

Lupini Black Sambuca
Kahlua

Amarula

Disarrono Amaretto
Cointreau

TEQUILA

Patron Silver
Patron Gold

GIN

Bombay Sapphire
Gordon's

Tanqueray No. Ten
Gilbeys

Hendrick's

Victoria Pink Gin
Inverroche Classic Gin

VODKA

Absolut, Mandrin, Kurant, Raspberry, Vanilla
Grey Goose
Belvedere

COGNAC

Bisquit ‘@ Dubouché Cognac
Bisquit VSOP
Hennessy VSOP

SUBJECT TO CHANGE. VINTAGES MAY VARY.
-WHERE THE FAMILIAR IS MADE SPECTACULAR -

28
28
28
28
32
32

32
32
45
32
32
32
32
40
45

62
72

32
28
a2
28
a8
a8
48

38
a8
a8

99
79
89



WHISKEY

Famous Grouse

Bells

JRXRB

Jack Daniels

Jameson

Jameson 18Yr Old
Bains

Chivas Regal 12Yr Old
Chivas Regal 18Yr Old
Johnnie Walker Red
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Gold
Johnnie Walker Blue
Glenfiddich 12 Yr Old
Laphroaig 10 Yr Old
Highland Park 12 Yr Old

BRANDY / COGNAC

Klipdrift Premium
KWV 5 Yr Old
KWV 10 Yr Old
KWV 20 Yr Old
Van Ryn's 10 Yr Old
Van Ryn's 12 Yr Old
Van Ryn's 20 Yr Old

Rum

Southern Comfort
Captain Morgan
Spiced Gold
Germana

Havana Club
Bacardi White Rum
Red Heart

DIGESTIVES

Jagermeister

Helenols

RESTAURANT

Dalla Cia Pinot Noir Chardonnay Grappa

SUBJECT TO CHANGE. VINTAGES MAY VARY.
-WHERE THE FAMILIAR IS MADE SPECTACULAR -

38
38
38
48
48
160
48
a8
130
48
68
98
270
78
78
80

48
a8
30
170
60
130
170

38
38
38
38
38
38
38

48
89



