

# Wine by the Glass (235ml)

Lanzerac Pinotage Rosé 2021	80
Longridge The Emily Rosé/Pinot Noir	80
Kleine Zalze Vineyard Selection Chenin Blanc 2021	95
Tokara Chardonnay 2021	95
Spier Creative Block 2 2022	95
Bartinney Sauvignon Blanc 2022	110
Stellenzicht Thunderstone 2019	95
Kleine Zalze Merlot 2020	95
Tokara Cabernet Sauvignon 2020	115
Diemersfontein Pinotage 2022	115
La Motte Syrah 2018	160
Sparkling Wine by the Glass	
Simonsig Kaapse Vonkel Rosè	120
Pierre Jourdan Brut	125
Dessert Wine & Port	
Simonsig Vin de Liza Noble Late Harvest	85
Allesverloren Port	95
Boplaas Tawny Port	125
Ken Forrester T Noble Late Harvest	690 / 80
Klein Constantia Vin de Constance 2014 [500ml]	1390 / 165

Corkage fee charge: R80.00 per bottle should you wish to bring your own SUBJECT TO CHANGE. VINTAGES MAY VARY.
- WHERE THE FAMILIAR IS MADE SPECTACULAR -



## Méthode Cap Classique

Pierre Jourdan Brut A classic blend off 60% Chardonnay and 40% Pinot Noir with lime characteristics.	410
Simonsig Kaapse Vonkel Rosè $Exquisite$ pale salmon colour of this rosé reflects its elegance. Aromas of red berries $\mathscr{Q}$ strawberries.	430
Simonsig Cuvee Royale Blanc de Blanc This Blanc de Blanc will surprise you with its intensity of citrus and dry fruit aromas.	995
French Champagne	
Veuve Clicquot Brut NV, France  Beautiful structure, elegance and sophistication; initial notes of fruit are followed by brioche and vanilla.	2495
Rosè	
Niel Joubert Blanc de Noir Rosé 2022 Rich with flavours of berry jam and cotton candy and some delectable white chocolate.	245
Longridge The Emily $A$ fresh wine with a lovely hue, bursting with aromas of ripe guava, pineapple, kiwi, green apple $\mathcal R$ strawberry.	270
Lanzerac Pinotage Rosé 2021	290
Kleinood Tamboerskloof Katharien 2022 Spiciness on the nose of this Syrah driven Rosé. Currant, melon and berry fruit flavours.	300
L'Avenir Single Block Glenrosé 2022  A crisp and impressive entry of bright fruit and crisp acidity is followed by smooth textured mid-palate with a long a seductive finish.	520 and



## Sauvignon Blanc

Villiera Sauvignon Blanc 2022  An intense varietal character including passion fruit and a hint of green pepper	310
Thelema 2022 Lovely fresh melon and grapefruit flavours with a full grassy palate, all in perfect balance.	315
DeMorgenzon DMZ Sauvignon DMZ 2022  Aromas of passion fruit and citrus greet the nose following through to a rich palate yielding ripe fruit flavours.	350
Saxenburg Sauvignon Blanc 2022  An incredibly inviting and complex nose, showing white-fleshed nectarines, freshly cut passion fruit, ripe pear, and kiwi.	360
Bartinney 2022 A dry medium bodied crisp and clean wine with lovely sweet honeyed fruit notes, hints of grass and apple sauce.	450
Tokara Reserve Collection Elgin 2022  The wine displays a pale straw colour with aromas of nettles, lemongrass, green figs $\mathscr{R}$ cape gooseberries.	470
White Blends & Other White varietals	
Simonsig Gewurtraminer 2022  An elegant wine with a light golden hue, with white roses, litchi and sweet tropical fruits on the nose.	330
Spier Creative Block 2 2022  The palate offers blackcurrant leaf and a touch of white asparagus, ending on a long and structured mineral finish	380
Stellenbosch Vineyards Verdelho 2018  Matured in oak barrels for 10 months, peach and apricot aromas with flinty, floral and nutty nuances	550
DeMorgenzon Maestro White 2018  The nose shows notes of concentrated orange and yellow stone fruits, with a hint of spice, citrus and blossoms.	620
Tokara Director's Reserve 2015/2016  The palate is filled with fresh summer fruits, flavours of toasted brioche and a hint of roasted almonds.	840



#### Chenin Blanc

Simonsig Chenin Blanc Unwooded 2022  A burst of tropical and stone fruit aromas on the nose, with a brilliant clear colour.	320
Kleine Zalze Vineyard Selection Chenin Blanc 2022 Concentrated aromas of guava, litchi and sweet melon on the nose with subtle oak notes.	390
Raats "Original" 2022  Beautifully structured on the palate, bursting with fresh yellow, citrus and white fruit flavours.	410
Ken Forrester Reserve 2022  Layered, with mineral notes enhance by honeycomb and caramel flavours from lees contact. This wine is a great example of the harmonious balance which can be achieved between fruit and delicate oak/vanilla flavours.	420
Chardonnay	
Tokara 2021 Aromas of lemon preserve, lemon blossom, a hint of toasted almonds and brioche.	340
Lanzerac wooded Chardonnay 2021 A spicy fruit-bomb wine with lashings of ginger biscuit aromas overlaying soft cooked apples with caramel.	410
Saxenburg Chardonnay 2021  Alluring notes of lemon and lime zest that are complimented by brioche and shortbread undertones.	640
Rupert and Rothschild Baroness Nadine 2021 Seamless texture followed by a lingering aftertaste with undertones of nougat and roasted walnut.	655
Waterford Estate 2018  Mineral driven aromatics supported by citrus blossoms and lime cordial, as well as soft roasted almond.  originating from subtle oak usage.	720
Hamilton Russel Vineyards 2021 Unusually prominent pear and lime fruit aromas and flavours are brought beautifully into focus.	1450



### Cabernet Sauvignon

Tokara Cabernet Sauvignon 2020 The nose has dark aromas of cocoa powder, cassis and mulberries.	390
Neil Ellis Cabernet Sauvignon 2019  Deep, dark garnet colour and a bright ruby edge with aromas of current, blackberry and plum.	480
Peter Falke Cabernet Sauvignon 2019 Intense dark fruit flavours, subtle violet undertones, a hint of liquorice and earthiness	490
Thelema 2019 Complex with bags of ripe blackcurrant and coffee flavours. This wine is dry, yet exhibits a lovely sweet fruit.	690
Le Riche Cabernet Sauvignon 2020 The bouquet shows ripe cherries, fresh plums and an array of red and black fruits.	720
Merlot	
Rustenburg Merlot 2021 Displaying excellent concentration and structure, designed to age well and stand up to any rich hearty meal.	360
Kleine Zalze Merlot 2020 Ripe red berries followed by juicy fruit flavours on the palate, with an exceptionally smooth mouthfeel.	365
Thelema 2019 Well-structured and showing extraordinary concentrations of ripe berries and cedar wood.	510
Hartenberg Merlot 2018 A melange of aromas permeate the nose, showing truffles, forest floor, violets, plums and cherry	580
Jordan Black Magic 2020 Part whole-berry fermentation and softer pump-overs extract aromas of red plums and dark bitter chocolate.	590
Meerlust Merlot 2017 Intense dark fruit on the nose, mulberry and damson plum with hints of dark chocolate and spice.	950



#### Shiraz

Neil Joubert Shiraz 2019 The wine has a deep scarlet colour and cascading aromas of black fruit, dark chocolate, leather and savoury notes.	350
Tokara 2020 The wine has a brilliant deep garnet colour. The nose of this wine is an interesting mix of five spice with blackberries and mulberries and a floral undertone.	360
DeMorgenzon DMZ Syrah 2018  Deep, purple core. Rich, berry fruit nose with lots of ripe, red plum and whiffs of white pepper.  Some floral notes in the background, including violets, lavender and spring blossoms.	400
La Motte Syrah 2018 Traditionally a very bold variety with juicy berry-fruit, sweet liquorice, violet flowers and pepper spice.	550
Saxenburg Syrah 2017 A note of crushed granite and floral elements brings freshness to the palate that finishes with sweet spice.	690
Waterford Kevin Arnold 2018 Ripe figs, black pepper and spice aromas. Palate is classically dry with tightly structured tannins. Oaking plays a complimentary role rather than dominating. Subtle, yet powerful without excessive extract.	790
Pinotage	
Diemersfontein 2022  Big, fruity, juicy wine, dark ruby in colour with an aroma of farm plums and berries.	390
L'Avenir Provenance Pinotage 2020  Dark berries, this rich red wine unravels with layers of floral notes, vanilla and tempting toffee.	430
Lanzerac 2019 Smoky-soft top notes combine with black plums and cherries, hints of polish and leather.	495
Flagstone Writer's Block Pinotage 2019 Single vineyard Pinotage bursting with intense, unique wild berry characters and unctuous, velvety drinkability.	850
Kanonkop Estate 2020 Full bodied, dry red wine with concentrated berry, banana, cherry and fruit flavours with a spicy finish. International Wine Challenge - Gold; Top 20 SA Wines	1300
Kanonkop Blacklabel 2016 "The 2016 Black Label Pinotage was matured for 18 months in 100% new Vicard French oak and represents Kanonkop's top Pinotage cuvée. It has a very refined bouquet of blackberry, red cherries,	4850

licorice and a touch of menthol. finish,



#### **Red Blends**

Ken Forrester Pat's Garden Reserve 2019	420
Mont Marie Directors Reserve 2017  A unique wine with a light ruby colouring and pencil shavings on the nose. Earthy flavours of plum, red fruits.	450
Stellenzicht Thunderstone 2019 This red blend consists of Cinsault, Shiraz and Cabernet Sauvignon. A fruit driven wine with delicate tannins.	460
DeMorgenzon Maestro Red 2017 This wine has notes of cassis with rich, red fruit, dried herbs, perfume and plums on the nose.	580
Bartinney Elevage 2017 Deep ruby colour, black cherries, violets, mocha, with a hint of classic French oak.	750
Marianne Floreal 2019 A multi-layered and complex nose, received 5 stars from John Platter	1100
De Toren Z 2017 Rose petals, plum and blueberry abounds on the nose which leads to a frisky and well integrated acidity	1150
Rust & Vrede Estate 2018 The Shiraz is very prominent with notes of cedar & cumin in the fore, backed up by cigar box & tobacco.	1190
Tokara Director's Reserve 2019 The aromas on the nose are classic for this style of wine. Notes of cassis, black berries and dark cherries.	1300
De Toren Fusion V 2019 Bold aromas of blackberries and blueberries with an underlying darker side of leather, mocha and a hint of cedar.	1820
Rupert and Rothschild Baron Edmond 2017 This exceptional wine has an earthy minerality with black cherries, wild mushroom and dark chocolate.	1850
Other	
Diemersdal Malbec 2021  Layers of ripe black fruit and spicy undertones, a mineral core and juicy finish	390
Donkiesbaai Grenache Noir 2020 A floral aroma of lavender overlays notes of flint and iron. Vibrant and fresh, with a long sour cherry finish.	660
Vriesenhof Pinot Noir 2019	790



#### **BEERS**

Black Label 340ml	38
Castle 340ml	38
Castle Lite 340ml	38
Amstel 340ml	48
Heineken 340ml	55
Peroni 330ml	65
Windhoek Lager 340ml	48
Windhoek Light 340ml	48
Windhoek Draught 340ml	55
CRAFT BEERS	
Stellenbrau Lager 330ml	55
Stellenbrau Weiss 330ml	55
CIDERS	
Cluver and Jack	58
Savanna Dry	55
Savanna Light	55
SOFTDRINKS	
Coke 200ml	28
Coke Light 200ml	28
Dry Lemon 200ml	28
Ginger Ale 200ml	28
Tonic Water 200ml	28
Lemonade 200ml	28
Soda Water 200ml	28
Tomato Cocktail 200ml	38
Ice tea lemon	38
Ice tea peach	38
Appletiser	38
Grapetiser Red	38
Red Bull 250ml	65
MINERAL WATER	
San Pellegrino Sparkling 750ml	75
Agua Panna Still 750ml	75



#### **APERITIFS**

Martini Rosso Martini Bianco Martini Dry Pimms No.1 Campari Pernod	28 28 28 28 28 32 32
LIQUEURS	
Nachtmusik Ramazzotti Drambuie Frangelico Lupini Black Sambuca Kahlua Amarula Disarrono Amaretto Cointreau	32 32 45 32 32 32 32 40 45
TEQUILA	
Patron Silver Patron Gold	62 72
GIN	
Bombay Sapphire Gordon's Tanqueray No. Ten Gilbeys Hendrick's Victoria Pink Gin Inverroche Classic Gin	32 28 52 28 58 58 48
VODKA	
Absolut, Mandrin, Kurant, Raspberry, Vanilla Grey Goose Belvedere	38 58 58
COGNAC	
Bisquit & Dubouché Cognac Bisquit VSOP Hennessy VSOP	55 75 85

SUBJECT TO CHANGE. VINTAGES MAY VARY.
- WHERE THE FAMILIAR IS MADE SPECTACULAR -



#### WHISKEY

Famous Grouse	38
Bells	38
J&B	38
Jack Daniels	48
Jameson	48
Jameson 18Yr Old	160
Bains	48
Chivas Regal 12Yr Old	58
Chivas Regal 18Yr Old	130
Johnnie Walker Red	48
Johnnie Walker Black	68
Johnnie Walker Gold	98
Johnnie Walker Blue	270
Glenfiddich 12 Yr Old	78
Laphroaig 10 Yr Old	78
Highland Park 12 Yr Old	80
BRANDY / COGNAC	
Klipdrift Premium	48
KWV 5 Yr Old	58
KWV 10 Yr Old	80
KWV 20 Yr Old	170
Van Ryn's 10 Yr Old	60
Van Ryn's 12 Yr Old	130
Van Ryn's 20 Yr Old	170
Rum	
Southern Comfort	38
Captain Morgan	38
Spiced Gold	38
Germana	38
Havana Club	38
Bacardi White Rum	38
Red Heart	38
DIGESTIVES	
Jägermeister	48
Dalla Cia Pinot Noir Chardonnay Grappa	85